
 
123 North Valley Drive, Grants Pass, OR 97526 

Tel: (541)-955-9199 
 

 

September 19, 2022 
 
Re: Playcraft Systems  
 
To whom it may concern, 
 
Please update our consultant list to the following:  
 

 Advanced Recreation Concepts 
o 3125 Skyway, Melbourne, FL 32934 
o Contact: Paul Bickham 
o 866-957-2355 
o info@ARCFlorida.com 

 AllPlay Systems 
o 170 Havenwood Lane, Sequim, WA 98382 
o Contact: Danielle Patterson 
o 360-808-5925 
o danielle@allplaysystems.com 

 Commercial Recreation Group 
o 15150 Herriman Blvd Suite B, Noblesville, IN 46060 
o Contact: Travis Goebel 
o 877-353-7533 
o Travis@crgplay.com 

 Great Southern Recreation 
o 3441-Q Old Fort Pkway #462 
o Contact: Justin Vance 
o 800-390-8438 
o info@greatsouthernrec.com 

 Finnegan Playground Adventures 
o 1609 County Rd 42 #317 
o Burnsville, MN 55306 
o 952-687-1415 
o matt@fpacompany.com 

 LuckyDog Recreation 
o 1251 N 3700 East, Ashton, ID 83420 
o Contact: Nicole Stoddard 
o 800-388-2196 
o play@luckydrec.com 
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 MyTurn PlaySystems 
o 1606 4th Ave NW Suite B, West Fargo, ND 58078 
o Contact: Brandon Clouse 
o 855-268-7529 
o info@myturnplaysystems.com 

 Park Planet 
o 1555 Tahoe Ct, Redding, CA 96003 
o Contact: Dena Carter 
o 877-473-7619 
o info@parkplanet.com 

 Pacific Play Systems 
o 3288 Grey Hawk Court 
o Contact: Ali Bemanian 
o 855-599-7355 
o sales@pacificplayinc.com 

 Play Environments, Inc. 
o 563 College Ave, Holland, MI 49423 
o Contact: Jared Blazak 
o 616-395-2565 
o playenviro@ameritech.net 

 River Valley Recreation 
o 1178 Nursery Road, Wrightsville, PA 17368 
o Contact: Kory Bortner 
o 717-252-1894 
o kbortner@rivervalleylandscapes.com 

 Service Supply 
o 1610 Lancaster Ave, Reynoldsburg, OH 43068 
o Contact: Jerry Groves 
o 614-861-3681 
o jgroves@servicesupplyltd.com 

 SunState Recreation 
o 12858 W Wilshire Drive, Avondale, AZ 85392 
o Contact: Jeff Hunter 
o 623-547-0021 
o jeff@sunstaterec.com 

 The PlayWell Group 
o 4743 Iberia Ave, Suite C, Dallas, TX 75207 
o Contact: James Robertson 
o 800-726-1816 
o james@playwellgroup.com 

 
 


